
 

Class Assignment for Week of March 30 
All assignment details and access can be found on google classroom 

English 6 
❏ Read assigned article on Actively Learn 
❏ Respond to questions related to article 
❏ Complete one lesson on Quill 

Math 6 

All items are linked on the Google Slideshow. 
❏ Complete Edpuzzle Assignment  
❏ Complete Khan Academy Practice 
❏ Complete Google Form  
❏ Turn in Google Slides 

Math 7 

All items are linked on the Google Slideshow. 
❏ Complete Edpuzzle Assignment  
❏ Complete Khan Academy Practice 
❏ Complete Google Form  
❏ Turn in Google Slides 

Social Studies 6 
❏ Respond to Question  
❏ Review procedures doc  
❏ Watch video on EdPuzzle and respond to questions 

Science 6 

❏ Make sure you can log into Discovery Educations from home. 
❏ Set California Grade 6 as TechBook 
❏ Complete Part 1 and Part 2 of Renewable and Nonrenewable Energy 

Board in Discovery Education 

P.E. 
All instructions found on my Google Classroom. 

❏ Watch video for introduction to new terms 
❏ Complete tasks all at once or over 3 separate days (20 min/day) 

Office Hours 

All 6th Grade Teachers are available for office hours: Mon - Thur 1:00pm - 2:00pm. 
Contact teacher by email for more information. 

○ Ms. Sakanari (English): dsakanari@natomasunified.org 
○ Mr. Rollins (Social Studies): arollins@natomasunified.org 
○ Ms. Winberg (Math 6/7): mwinberg@natomasunified.org 
○ Ms. Carey (English): tcarey@natomasunified.org 
○ Ms. Marinkovich (Social Studies): cmarinkovich@natomasunified.org 
○ Mr. Charlton (Math 6/7): gcharlton@natomasunified.org 
○ Ms. Millet (Science): mmillet@natomasunified.org 
○ Mr. Zerpa (P.E.): vzerpa@natomasunified.org 

 
○ Mrs. Foster’s (Math intervention) Office Hours: Mon-Thurs 4:00pm - 

5:00pm contact at shfoster@natomasunified.org or call/text (916) 
572-7421 

○ Mrs. Walker’s (Special Education) Office Hours: Mon-Fri  2:00pm - 
3:00pm contact at lwalker@natomasunified.org  
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